ST DOMINIC'S COLLEGE

ST DOMINIC’'S COLLEGE

First Child Pay
Annual Fees $7,789.00
Fees divided by 4 $1,947.25
Fees divided by 10 monthly payments $778.90
Fees divided by 22 fortnightly payments $354.05
Fees divided by 44 weekly payments $177.02
If paying fees in full by March 31, 2024 $7,399.55
Second Child* - excluding the Building Levy Pay
Tuition Fee piease include Building Levy if applicable S5,734.95
Fees divided by 4 $1,433.74
Fees divided by 10 monthly payments $573.50
Fees divided by 22 fortnightly payments $260.68
Fees divided by 44 weekly payments $130.34
If paying fees in full by March 31, 2024 $5,448.20
Third Child*- excluding the Building Levy Pay
Tuition Fees picase include Building Levy if applicable S5,060.25
Fees divided by 4 $1,265.06
Fees divided by 10 monthly payments $506.03
Fees divided by 22 fortnightly payments $230.01
Fees divided by 44 weekly payments $115.01
If paying fees in full by March 31, 2024 $4807.24

Year 7 - 10 2024 FEE SCHEDULE

Payment Options

Discount of 5% on account if paid in full by 31t March 2024.

Term fee payments are due and payable in full by the date indicated on
the Tax Invoice.

For your preferred payment option frequency, please see the dates
below that your first payment must commence to avoid late payments.

Payment Commencement Dates

All accounts must be finalised by 6™ December, 2024.

1.  Annual - must be received by 31°* March 2024.

2. Quarterly - must be received by due date on each statement

3. Monthly — 10 payments must commence on 23™ February 2024

4. Fortnightly — 22 payments must commence on 16" February 2024

5. Weekly — 44 payments must commence on 9th February 2024

We acknowledge there may be occasions when families cannot meet the
required payments. In these circumstances, you must make early contact
with the Director of Business Services to arrange a confidential
discussion.

*2024 Building Levy is $1,042, this is paid by the eldest student that
attends St Dominic’s College. Please include this to your Tuition Fee if you
son is 2", 3" or 4" child but the eldest at the College.



	Payment Options
	Payment Commencement Dates

